
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

#8 

#7 

#67 

#68 

#72 

#008 

#17 

##18 

#81 

#45 

#112 

#58 

#20 

#941 

#191 

#40 

#37 

#188 

#176 

#761 

#777 

#42 

#78 

#27 

#15 

#81X 

#75 

#113 

Name 

Juan Lopez-Santini 

Jeronimo Guzman 

Bob Neapole 

David Tuaty 

Stephen Hamman 

Reg Williams 

Juan Fayen 

Marcos Vento 

Juan Gonzalez 

Scott Blind 

Price Ford 

Mark Sandridge 

David Herrington 

Christopher Lee 

Javier Ripoll 

Lukas Pank 

Jay Smith 

Tomas Ballester 

James Hamman 

Charles Craig 

Bill Riddell 

Tom Pank 

Paul Reisman 

Robert Wisen 

Colin Cohen 

Juan Gonzalez Jr 

John Reisman 

Russell Wittenberg 

Class 

EXH 

EXH 

GT4.R 

GT4.I 

GT4.I 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT3.8 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT4.I 

GT4.R 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.R 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT4.I 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

F458 

GT4.R 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

Best Tm 

2:05.727 

2:05.845 

2:05.912 

2:06.981 

2:07.995 

2:08.833 

2:09.278 

2:09.967 

2:10.156 

2:10.842 

2:11.176 

2:11.178 

2:11.397 

2:12.281 

2:12.323 

2:12.454 

2:12.626 

2:12.652 

2:13.052 

2:13.178 

2:13.522 

2:14.074 

2:14.125 

2:14.145 

2:14.583 

2:14.614 

2:14.825 

2:15.125 

2nd Best 

2:06.588 

2:05.922 

2:08.424 

2:07.209 

2:08.463 

2:08.859 

2:09.342 

2:16.220 

2:10.758 

2:10.881 

2:11.759 

2:11.225 

2:12.126 

2:12.663 

2:12.768 

2:13.201 

2:12.906 

2:13.121 

2:13.318 

2:13.334 

2:13.674 

2:56.943 

2:15.770 

2:15.130 

2:15.084 

2:15.700 

2:15.119 

2:15.513 

Year 

2016 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2018 

2015 

2019 

2019 

2016 

2018 

2016 

2016 

2014 

2010 

2017 

2015 

2018 

2019 

2019 

2013 

2018 

2016 

2009 

2017 

2010 

2012 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 LMS GT3 

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 

Porsche GT3R Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3R Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3R Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3R Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3R Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge EVO 

Porsche GT3R Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Color 

orange/green/gray 

green/orange/black 

gray/red/silver 

orange/blue 

red 

White/Black 

black 

red/white/green 

white/red 

yellow 

white/black 

white/black/red 

black/green/white 

green 

white/black/green 

green 

red/white 

white/black/blue 

blue/red 

white/red/blue 

white 

white 

red/black 

orange/white/black 

black/green 

blue/white 

silver/black/red 

white 

Engine 

5200 

5200 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4500 

4000 

3800 

3800 
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Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

No. 

#32 

#110 

#981 

#99 

#47 

#727 

#132 

#321 

#18 

#52 

#11 

#77 

#23 

#117 

#91 

#12 

#171 

#28 

#95 

#174 

Name 

John DeAngelis 

Tom McGlynn 

David Willens 

Matt Joffe 

Albert Lukazik 

Steven Thomas 

Brad Blum 

JF Formela 

Kevin Maxim 

Tom Kopczynski 

Zoe Barry (Formela) 

Mark Mathys 

Joe Maiuro 

Teddy Truchot 

Rodrigo Azpurua 

Joe Rizzo 

Ariel Aufgang 

Larry Wexler 

Bill Earon 

Thomas Bigony 

Class 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT4.0 

CAY3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

EXH 

CAY3.8 

GT4.R 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

Best Tm 

2:15.193 

2:15.478 

2:15.635 

2:16.297 

2:16.337 

2:16.351 

2:16.457 

2:16.720 

2:17.084 

2:17.891 

2:18.250 

2:18.581 

2:18.636 

2:18.857 

2:19.871 

2:19.885 

2:20.733 

2:20.806 

2:21.147 

2:21.681 

2nd Best 

2:15.715 

2:16.573 

2:15.822 

2:16.382 

2:17.814 

2:16.903 

2:16.684 

2:17.188 

2:17.927 

2:18.678 

2:19.031 

2:19.081 

2:18.975 

2:19.054 

2:20.735 

2:20.024 

2:21.997 

2:21.034 

2:36.941 

2:21.768 

Year 

2014 

2005 

2015 

2020 

2018 

2016 

2006 

2020 

2020 

2019 

2020 

2022 

2019 

2020 

2020 

2019 

2016 

2020 

2018 

2019 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Color 

black/red 

gray 

white 

white 

green/black 

gold 

white 

black/red/white 

blue/black/silver 

green/black 

red/black/white 

white/blue/orange 

pink 

gray/yellow 

gray 

black/red/white 

red 

white 

white 

red/black/gray 

Engine 

3800 

3600 

3800 

3800 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4000 

3800 
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